
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
88 
34 
5 
8 

41 
77 
72 
6 

177 
47 
67 
44 
84 
33 
11 
74 
7 
3 

80 
00 
27 
86 
14 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

PA 

LM 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

Name 
Diego Pretel 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Daniel Gurgel 
Massao Nishimoto 
Luciano Pokemon 
Irineu Trudes 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Marcelo Skaf 
Fabio Malin 
Marcos Senra 
Alexander A. Borges 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Juliano Ferrante Junior 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Adriano Garcia 
Gustavo Levy Alvarenga Jorge 
Daniel Toloni 
Eduardo de Oliveira Dias 
Alexandre Marzola 
José Carlos Peixoto Junior 
Edson Errera 
Sergio Castillo 

Laps 
4 
8 
2 
2 
4 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:42.027 
1:42.953 
1:42.962 
1:43.044 
1:44.277 
1:44.718 
1:45.058 
1:45.087 
1:45.460 
1:46.686 
1:47.617 
1:48.201 
1:48.365 
1:48.445 
1:49.903 
1:50.059 
1:52.248 
1:52.857 
1:52.872 
1:53.312 
1:56.417 
1:57.259 
1:57.724 

Diff 

0.926 
0.935 
1.017 
2.250 
2.691 
3.031 
3.060 
3.433 
4.659 
5.590 
6.174 
6.338 
6.418 
7.876 
8.032 

10.221 
10.830 
10.845 
11.285 
14.390 
15.232 
15.697 

Gap 

0.926 
0.009 
0.082 
1.233 
0.441 
0.340 
0.029 
0.373 
1.226 
0.931 
0.584 
0.164 
0.080 
1.458 
0.156 
2.189 
0.609 
0.015 
0.440 
3.105 
0.842 
0.465 

In Lap 
3 
8 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
2 
6 
5 
3 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 

Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Motom 
Solo Moto 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Pokemon 
Viana 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
Motoschool 
Misano 

BM Private Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Everson Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Misano Racing Team  
Oficina 360 

Grip Pneus 
Errera Racing 
Viana Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/02/2016 15:54:03 
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COPA PIRELLI 2016 
SUPERBIKE/SBK LIGH 

3o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK/SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying started at 15:34:47 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

13/02/2016 14:50 


